
Arkansas MBA Programs
Ranked by number of fall 2005 students

School
Address, Phone, Fax, Web Site

Fall 2005 Enrollment
% Change From 2004

Tuition/Fees Per Credit Hour
In-state

Out-of-state
Length of Program

Year Program Started
Program Manager

E-mail

1 Webster University
200 W. Capitol Ave., Suite 1500, Little Rock 72201
(501) 375-1511, (501) 375-1623,
www.webster.edu/littlerock

448
-4.9%

$390
$390

14 months
1975

Jerry Peters
petersje@webster.edu

2 University of Arkansas at Little Rock
2801 S. University Ave., Little Rock 72204
(501) 569-3000, (501) 569-8915, www.ualr.edu

216
-3.1%

$246
$472

17 months-6 years
1978

Judyth Swingen
jaswingen@ualr.edu

3 Arkansas State University
2105 Aggie Road, State University 72467
(870) 972-3024, (870) 910-8094, www.astate.edu

168
-5.6%

$261
$548

1-2 years
1969

C. William Roe
broe@astate.edu

4 University of Arkansas
316 Administration Building, Fayetteville 72701
(479) 575-2000, (479) 575-7575, www.uark.edu

150
-1.3%

$378
$784

1-2 years
1936

Michele Halsell
mhalsell@walton.uark.edu

5 University of Phoenix
10800 Financial Centre Parkway, Little Rock 72211
(501) 225-9337, (501) 225-1177,
www.phoenix.edu/littlerock

144
65.5%

$399
$399

2 years
2003

Wade Anderson
wade.anderson@phoenix.edu

6 Harding University
900 E. Center Ave., Searcy 72149
(501) 279-4000, (501) 279-4097, www.harding.edu

138
10.4%

$455
$455

1-2 years
1998

Allen Figley
afigley@harding.edu

7 University of Central Arkansas
201 Donaghey Ave., Conway 72035
(501) 450-5000, (501) 450-5228, www.uca.edu

55
37.5%

$233
$415

1-2 years
1971

David Kim
davidk@uca.edu

8 John Brown University
2000 W. University St., Siloam Springs 72761
(479) 524-9500, (479) 524-4196, www.jbu.edu

51
4.1%

$390
$390

1-2 years
2000

Sue Daugherty
sdaugher@jbu.edu

9 Henderson State University
1100 Henderson St., Arkadelphia 71999
(870) 230-5000, (870) 230-5144, www.hsu.edu

40
17.6%

$290
$437

1-2 years
1975

Wendi Boyles
boylesw@hsu.edu

10 Arkansas State University at Beebe
1000 Iowa St., Beebe 72012
(501) 882-3600, (501) 882-8370, www.asub.edu

14
-6.7%

$283
$543

2 years
2001

C. William Roe
broe@astate.edu

Sources: Arkansas Department of Higher Education and the schools. Note: Length of programs vary among executive, on-campus and off-campus
MBA programs. Researched by Carolyn Finnie


